Greg Mills Photography
Pricing for prints ordered online (rev. 06.01.2009)

The Photo Lab

Your photos will be printed by an online division of Miller's Professional Imaging. Miller's was founded in 1939, and is the
largest professional photography lab in the United States. The company has production facilities in Pittsburg, Kansas and
Columbia, Missouri.

This lab provides uncompromising quality of prints and services and is the top choice for professional work and photos
requiring the absolute best in digital printing.

Available Photo Papers
Kodak Endura E-Surface Color paper

Kodak Professional Portra Endura E-Surface paper is the most popular premium paper. Accurate color, realistic saturation,
excellent neutral flesh tone reproduction, and brighter colors are just a few of the attributes describing this paper. You will see
improved color saturation and excellent skin-tone reproduction as well as brighter blues, cyan, purples, and reds. The
standard longevity is 100 years in home display and 200 years in dark storage.

Kodak Metallic paper

Kodak Professional Endura Metallic paper offers a unique pearlescent surface that will make your images really pop. Flesh
tones look natural, details are crisp and colors are beautifully saturated. Endura Metallic paper offers natural looking flesh
tones, sharp details and beautifully saturated colors. Plus, it is resistant to tearing and curling without any additional
lamination. This paper uses a patented combination of film and laminate layers resulting in striking three-dimensional images
on an ultra-bright background. You really have to see this paper to appreciate it.

Ilford True Digital B&W paper

There is a difference between B&W and true digital B&W prints. The IlIford True Digital Black and White panchromatic,
resin-coated paper is specifically designed for making continuous-tone B&W prints directly from digital images in digital
exposing systems.

This paper provides excellent tone reproduction from digital camera files. Because the emulsion is silver-based rather than
dye-based, the imaging performance and characteristics of this paper are the same as traditional B&W continuous-tone
papers. Which translates in to neutral tonal characteristics offering good sharpness, display, and archival quality. One added
benefit is that this resin paper is specially coated on the back to accept ink, making it a good surface for crop lines or writing
notes.

Product Option Selling Price

Mini Wallets (set of 8) E-Surface Color Paper $0.70
Metallic Paper $0.88
True Digital B&W Paper $0.88

Wallets (set of 4) E-Surface Color Paper $0.70
Metallic Paper $0.88
True Digital B&W Paper $0.88

3.5" x 5" Print E-Surface Color Paper $0.29
Metallic Paper $0.59
True Digital B&W Paper $0.59

4" x 5" Print E-Surface Color Paper $0.29
Metallic Paper $0.59
True Digital B&W Paper $0.59

4" x 6" Print E-Surface Color Paper $0.29
Metallic Paper $0.59

True Digital B&W Paper $0.59



5" x 7" Print

6" x 9" Print

8" x 10" Print

8.5" x 11" Print

8" x 12" Print

9" x 12" Print

10" x 13" Print

10" x 15" Print

11" x 14" Print

12" x 18" Print

16" x 20" Print

16" x 24" Print

20" x 24" Print

20" x 30" Print

24" x 36" Print

E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper
Metallic Paper

True Digital B&W Paper
E-Surface Color Paper

$0.99
$1.29
$1.29
$1.59
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$2.49
$2.49
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.29
$6.29
$6.79
$8.59
$8.59
$6.99
$8.79
$8.79
$10.79
$13.59
$13.59
$15.99
$19.99
$19.99
$17.99
$22.59
$22.59
$19.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$31.99
$31.99
$44.99



8" x 10" Canvas Wrap $55.00

10" x 10" Canvas Wrap $55.00
11" x 14" Canvas Wrap $70.00
10" x 20" Canvas Wrap $75.00
16" x 16" Canvas Wrap $80.00
10" x 30" Canvas Wrap $90.00
16" x 20" Canvas Wrap $90.00
16" x 24" Canvas Wrap $100.00
20" x 20" Canvas Wrap $105.00
20" x 24" Canvas Wrap $110.00
20" x 30" Canvas Wrap $130.00
24" x 30" Canvas Wrap $150.00
24" x 36" Canvas Wrap $170.00

All prices are subject to change. Please contact Greg Mills Photography for a current price sheet.



