Greg Mills Photography Pricing for prints ordered online (rev. 06.01.2009)

The Photo Lab

Your photos will be printed by an online division of Miller's Professional Imaging. Miller's was founded in 1939, and is the largest professional photography lab in the United States. The company has production facilities in Pittsburg, Kansas and Columbia, Missouri.

This lab provides uncompromising quality of prints and services and is the top choice for professional work and photos requiring the absolute best in digital printing.

Available Photo Papers Kodak Endura E-Surface Color paper

Kodak Professional Portra Endura E-Surface paper is the most popular premium paper. Accurate color, realistic saturation, excellent neutral flesh tone reproduction, and brighter colors are just a few of the attributes describing this paper. You will see improved color saturation and excellent skin-tone reproduction as well as brighter blues, cyan, purples, and reds. The standard longevity is 100 years in home display and 200 years in dark storage.

Kodak Metallic paper

Kodak Professional Endura Metallic paper offers a unique pearlescent surface that will make your images really pop. Flesh tones look natural, details are crisp and colors are beautifully saturated. Endura Metallic paper offers natural looking flesh tones, sharp details and beautifully saturated colors. Plus, it is resistant to tearing and curling without any additional lamination. This paper uses a patented combination of film and laminate layers resulting in striking three-dimensional images on an ultra-bright background. You really have to see this paper to appreciate it.

Ilford True Digital B&W paper

There is a difference between B&W and true digital B&W prints. The Ilford True Digital Black and White panchromatic, resin-coated paper is specifically designed for making continuous-tone B&W prints directly from digital images in digital exposing systems.

This paper provides excellent tone reproduction from digital camera files. Because the emulsion is silver-based rather than dye-based, the imaging performance and characteristics of this paper are the same as traditional B&W continuous-tone papers. Which translates in to neutral tonal characteristics offering good sharpness, display, and archival quality. One added benefit is that this resin paper is specially coated on the back to accept ink, making it a good surface for crop lines or writing notes.

Option	Selling Price
E-Surface Color Paper	\$0.70
Metallic Paper	\$0.88
True Digital B&W Paper	\$0.88
E-Surface Color Paper	\$0.70
Metallic Paper	\$0.88
True Digital B&W Paper	\$0.88
E-Surface Color Paper	\$0.29
Metallic Paper	\$0.59
True Digital B&W Paper	\$0.59
E-Surface Color Paper	\$0.29
Metallic Paper	\$0.59
True Digital B&W Paper	\$0.59
E-Surface Color Paper	\$0.29
Metallic Paper	\$0.59
True Digital B&W Paper	\$0.59
	E-Surface Color Paper Metallic Paper True Digital B&W Paper E-Surface Color Paper Metallic Paper

5" x 7" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$0.99
	Metallic Paper	\$1.29
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$1.29
6" x 9" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$1.59
	Metallic Paper	\$1.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$1.99
8" x 10" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$1.99
	Metallic Paper	\$2.49
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$2.49
8.5" x 11" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$2.99
	Metallic Paper	\$3.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$3.99
8" x 12" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$2.99
	Metallic Paper	\$3.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$3.99
9" x 12" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$3.99
	Metallic Paper	\$4.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$4.99
10" x 13" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$4.99
	Metallic Paper	\$6.29
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$6.29
10" x 15" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$6.79
	Metallic Paper	\$8.59
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$8.59
11" x 14" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$6.99
	Metallic Paper	\$8.79
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$8.79
12" x 18" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$10.79
	Metallic Paper	\$13.59
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$13.59
16" x 20" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$15.99
	Metallic Paper	\$19.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$19.99
16" x 24" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$17.99
	Metallic Paper	\$22.59
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$22.59
20" x 24" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$19.99
	Metallic Paper	\$24.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$24.99
20" x 30" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$24.99
	Metallic Paper	\$31.99
	True Digital B&W Paper	\$31.99
24" x 36" Print	E-Surface Color Paper	\$44.99
	1	

8" x 10" Canvas Wrap	\$55.00
10" x 10" Canvas Wrap	\$55.00
11" x 14" Canvas Wrap	\$70.00
10" x 20" Canvas Wrap	\$75.00
16" x 16" Canvas Wrap	\$80.00
10" x 30" Canvas Wrap	\$90.00
16" x 20" Canvas Wrap	\$90.00
16" x 24" Canvas Wrap	\$100.00
20" x 20" Canvas Wrap	\$105.00
20" x 24" Canvas Wrap	\$110.00
20" x 30" Canvas Wrap	\$130.00
24" x 30" Canvas Wrap	\$150.00
24" x 36" Canvas Wrap	\$170.00

All prices are subject to change. Please contact Greg Mills Photography for a current price sheet.